OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 X 05-123-07148

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

05-123-11120

05-123-11236

05-123-11237

X 05-123-12088

X 05-123-25825

X 05-123-25827

X 05-123-25828

X 05-123-25829

X 05-123-25831

X 05-123-25971

X 05-123-26065

X 05-123-26067

X 05-123-26906

X 05-123-26907

X 05-123-26908

Well Name

1-26 STATE

1-13 CHAMPLIN

MONAHAN FEDERAL 24

1 MONAHAN FARR

2-19 FARR

NORTH PLATTE 14-24

NORTH PLATTE 24-24

NORTH PLATTE 22-24

NORTH PLATTE 23-24

21-24 NORTH PLATTE

NORTH PLATTE 22-13

13-7 70 RANCH - USX BB

25-04 70 RANCH USX BB

21-13 NORTH PLATTE

NORTH PLATTE 33-13

43-13 NORTH PLATTE

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc [#403658111]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

Offset Well
Operator

ALLISON
DRILLING
COMPANY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

MONAHAN*
REX FAMILY
TRUST

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

02/19/1970

04/18/1983

12/20/1983

06/25/1983

11/05/1984

08/31/2008

10/05/2008

09/22/2008

09/29/2008

09/15/2008

07/11/2007

05/03/2008
06/07/2009

11/10/2008

10/29/2008

10/11/2008

Offset Well Setting
Status Depth
PA 152
PA 211
PA 237
PA 283
TA 232
PA 389
PA 389
PA 371
PA 378
PA 373
PA 402
PA 565
PA 443
PA 412
PA 415
Sl 389

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

145

1418

1418

1418

1418

90

172

1418

1406

1418

172

172
145

172

1418

1418

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Top Casing
Pressure

Reported

5550

5870

5020

5500

5862

2910

2730

5840

2700

6060

1928
1580

5810

5830

2963
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

05-123-26909

05-123-29674

05-123-29675

05-123-29676

05-123-30154

05-123-30505

05-123-30506

05-123-30508

05-123-30511

05-123-30512

05-123-30515

05-123-30705

05-123-30706

05-123-30708

05-123-31050

05-123-31070

05-123-31283

05-123-31453

05-123-31808

05-123-31828

05-123-31862

05-123-32850

05-123-34781

05-123-34783

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

44-13 NORTH PLATTE

13-01 70 RANCH USX BB
13-02 70 RANCH USX BB
13-08 70 RANCH USX BB
12-14 WELLS RANCH BB

131 NORTH PLATTE

NORTH PLATTE 13A

NORTH PLATTE 24C

ANTELOPE 13-19

14-19 ANTELOPE

NORTH PLATTE 24A

44-12 WELLS RANCH
12D WELLS RANCH
34-12 WELLS RANCH
70 RANCH USX BB 25-

99HZ

25-07P 70 RANCH USX
BB

35-01P 70 RANCH USX
BB

35-08 70 RANCH USX BB

19C Antelope

Antelope 14-18

12-19 Antelope

Antelope 11-31

70 RANCH USX BB25-96-
1HN

70 RANCH USX BB25-
68HN

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

10/17/2008

03/30/2009

04/02/2009

03/27/2009

05/14/2010

05/21/2010

06/11/2010

06/05/2010

04/20/2010

07/20/2010

07/05/2010

07/13/2010

07/09/2010

04/28/2010

08/05/2010

08/16/2010

08/05/2010

09/03/2010

08/23/2010

06/08/2011

02/23/2012

03/04/2012

Sl

PA

PA

PA

AL

AL

PA

PA

PA

TA

PA

Sl

PA

SI

PA

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

PA

PR

PR

385

678

683

675

413

374

403

404

412

517

518

546

752

558

563

560

414

421

414

432

573

581

1418

172

172

1418

172

172

1418

1418

172

165

165

165

145

145

250

250

1418

1418

1418

145

145

145

2992

470

129

380

5764

5740

5710

2600

5780

5920

5873

5825

5310

2130

2590

1880

2835

2985

2750

3000

1500

180
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

05-123-35131

05-123-35132

05-123-35133

05-123-35139

05-123-35146

05-123-35479

05-123-35480

05-123-35481

05-123-35482

05-123-35663

05-123-35863

05-123-35865

05-123-35867

05-123-35994

05-123-36019

05-123-36058

05-123-36059

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

Antelope H-19

Antelope F-19

Antelope B-19

North Platte S-13

North Platte 34-13

N-18 Antelope

Antelope D-18

H-18 Antelope

Antelope E-18

North Platte 24-21-24HZ

Antelope A-E-18HZ

ANTELOPE F-J-18HNB

North Platte J-F-24HZ

Antelope F-J-31HZ

H-24 North Platte

Antelope J-F-19HZ

Antelope O-K-19HZ

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

05/06/2012

03/15/2012

03/08/2012

05/23/2012

05/18/2012

06/15/2012

05/30/2012

06/09/2012

06/04/2012

06/12/2013

09/10/2012

03/17/2013

09/02/2012

09/25/2012

10/29/2012

10/11/2012

PA

TA

TA

PA

PA

TA

TA

TA

TA

PR

Sl

PR

PR

Sl

AL

Sl

SI

464

471

423

475

463

474

474

474

474

465

493

474

434

436

460

460

1418

1418

1418

1418

1418

1418

1418

1418

1418

145

165

165

145

145

1418

1418

2410

1120

990

2737

2865

2244

2750

2940

3320

2773

1245

1190

1418

2115

3200

2294
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

05-123-36918

05-123-37061

05-123-37062

05-123-37205

05-123-37286

05-123-37288

05-123-37289

05-123-37291

05-123-37562

05-123-37577

05-123-37578

05-123-37669

05-123-37728

05-123-38262

05-123-38264

05-123-38265

05-123-38267

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

North Platte T-P-13HNB

North Platte 11-14-13HNB

North Platte K-O-13HNC

31-34-26 HNC STATE
NORTH PLATTE

Antelope K-O-31HNB

State Antelope F-J-30HNB

State Antelope 21-24-
30HNC

State Antelope K-O-
30HNB

STATE NORTH PLATTE
41-44-26HNC

State North Platte 34-31-
36HNB

State North Platte Y-U-
36HC

State North Platte K-O-
36HC

State North Platte F-J-
36HNB

State North Platte U41-Y44
-26HNB

State North Platte P31-T34
-26HNB

State North Platte P41-T44
-26HNB

State North Platte P-T-
26HNC

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

06/26/2013

04/26/2013

05/15/2013

07/03/2013

07/19/2013

07/11/2013

07/01/2013

10/21/2013

07/24/2013

08/01/2013

08/13/2013

08/23/2013

11/26/2013

11/09/2013

11/18/2013

10/31/2013

PR

PR

Sl

AL

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

455

471

467

436

434

440

475

479

440

440

436

436

434

438

480

480

1418

172

172

145

1418

1418

1418

102

122

122

145

145

102

102

102

102

980

149

67

600

1758

1160

910

237

1190

1190

846

54

16

260
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75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

05-123-39006

05-123-39007

05-123-39008

05-123-39009

05-123-39010

05-123-39036

05-123-39037

05-123-39167

05-123-39168

05-123-39517

05-123-39518

05-123-39519

05-123-39520

05-123-40384

05-123-40385

05-123-40386

05-123-40387

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

State North Platte 44-41-
36HNB

State North Platte T44-P41
-36HNC

State North Platte T34-P31
-36HNC

State North Platte T-P-
36HNB

State North Platte Y44-U41

-36HNC

Antelope J14-F11-19HC

Antelope E14-A11-19HNC

North Platte F21-J24-13HC

State North Platte 11-36-

1XRLNB

North Platte E-A-24HNC

North Platte O-K-24HC

North Platte O-K-24HNB

North Platte E-A-24HNA

North Platte 21-24-13HNC

North Platte K21-024-

13HC

North Platte F-J-13HNC

North Platte F21-J24-
13HNB

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

05/07/2014

04/29/2014

04/08/2014

04/19/2014

05/18/2014

05/20/2014

05/08/2014

11/02/2014

04/20/2014

07/26/2014

06/25/2014

07/11/2014

08/05/2014

11/24/2014

12/03/2014

10/25/2014

11/16/2014

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

465

465

485

466

466

468

478

466

423

410

466

466

467

446

446

427

466

122

122

122

122

122

1418

1418

172

145

145

145

145

145

172

172

172

172

3826

1860

1656

1136

350

110

57

261

20

400

886

Page 5 of 8



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

05-123-40388

05-123-42477

05-123-42479

05-123-42480

05-123-42482

05-123-42483

05-123-44542

05-123-44543

05-123-44544

05-123-44545

05-123-44949

05-123-44950

05-123-46385

05-123-46386

05-123-46387

05-123-46431

05-123-50218

05-123-50219

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

North Platte K21-024-
13HNB

034-K31-13HNB North
Platte

North Platte Y44-U41-
13HNC

North Platte Y-U-13HNB

North Platte T34-P31-
13HNB

North Platte T44-P41-
13HC

State North Platte 11-36-
1XRLC

State North Platte F21-J24-
36HNC

State North Platte F11-J14-
36HNC

State North Platte K21-
024-36HNB

Wells Ranch BB11-627
Wells Ranch BB11-618

North Platte P-35-2MRLNB

North Platte P41-35-
2XRLNC

State North Platte K-35-
36MRLNB

State North Platte U41-35-
1XRLNB

11-14-25HNB NORTH
PLATTE

K21-024-25HNC NORTH
PLATTE

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

12/13/2014

02/03/2016

02/03/2016

01/30/2016

02/01/2016

10/14/2019

10/15/2019

10/14/2019

10/16/2019

09/12/2017

09/09/2017

03/26/2018

03/25/2018

03/27/2018

03/24/2018

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

445

1624

1623

1625

1625

1626

1626

1627

1626

1958

1963

1519

1500

1502

1502

172

1418

1418

1418

1418

145

145

145

145

50

50

1040

1040

1040

1040

1622

1633

1635

1386

98

84

250

100

2055
2332

140

234

55

2100
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110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

05-123-50220

05-123-50221

05-123-50222

05-123-50223

05-123-50224

05-123-50225

05-123-50699

05-123-50700

05-123-50701

05-123-50702

05-123-50703

05-123-50704

05-123-50705

05-123-50706

05-123-50707

05-123-50708

05-123-51158

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc

F21-J24-25HNC NORTH
PLATTE

F-J-25HNB NORTH
PLATTE

K-O-25HNB NORTH
PLATTE

21-24-25HNB NORTH
PLATTE

F11-J14-25HNC NORTH
PLATTE

Al11-E14-25HC NORTH
PLATTE

North Platte T44-P41-
23HNC

North Platte 44-41-23HNB

034-K31-23HNB North
Platte

Y44-U41-23HC North
Platte

North Platte 034-K31-
23HNC

State North Platte 31-34-
26HNC

State North Platte U-Y-
26HNC

North Platte T34-P31-
23HNB

K31-034-26HC State
North Platte

T-P-23HNB North Platte

STATE ANTELOPE J14-
31-30XRLNC

[#403658111]

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

10/18/2021

10/17/2021

10/16/2021

10/14/2021

10/16/2021

10/15/2021

01/31/2022

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

1606

1637

1617

1636

1600

1600

1682

95

95

95

95

95

95

135

104

108

422

290

1113
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127 X 05-123-51160 STATE ANTELOPE E14- BONANZA 01/31/2022 PR 1717 135 351
31-30XRLNB CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Total Wells: 127
Meets Standard(STD): 108
Needs Evaluation: 19

Date Run: 3/4/2024 Doc [#403658111] Page 8 of 8



